0.100 [2.5mm]
Recommended Mounting Holes
LED Lead
0.185 [4.7mm]
TYP.
0.100 [2.5mm]
Ø.032
+.003

SEE SHEET #1
REV. DESCRIPTION APPROVEDDATE
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
H301CBC-XX-XXX*
Series
* XXX = Centerline "C/L"
Centerline "C/L1"
LED Colors
D
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING
22SHEET #      OF
DRAWING NO:
REVISION:
SCALE:
SHEET SIZE
32559
CAGE CODE
A

CUSTOMER USE DRAWING